
MACON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT 
3939 Nearing Lane 
Decatur, Il  62521 

217/423-7708 
 

MEETING DATES 
MAY 2025 – APRIL 2026 

 
All meetings will be held the third Wednesday of the month 

at the Rock Springs Nature Center at 5:30 p.m. 
unless otherwise specified or notified. 

 
2025 

 
May 21, Wednesday 

 
June 18, Wednesday 

 
July 16, Wednesday 

 
August 20, Wednesday 

 
September 17, Wednesday 

 
October 15, Wednesday 

 
November 19, Wednesday 

 
December 17, Wednesday 

 
2026 

 
January 21, Wednesday 

 
February 18, Wednesday 

 
March 25, Wednesday 

(4th Wednesday to accommodate budget on review for 30 days) 
 

April 15, Wednesday 
 


